Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/28/2020 3:39:25 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,972,356.96
$802,422.66
$4,838,850.00
$153,000.00
$27,766,629.62

$16,188,561.66
$3,640,155.88
$4,162,158.89
$1,944,810.00
$1,194,347.19
$0.00

$0.00
$844,052.00
$27,974,085.62

$108,459.92
$114,648.00
($6,188.08)

($213,644.08)
$11,282,115.50
$11,068,471.42

GENERAL

Actual

$13,719,217.66
$46,071.70
$3,430,167.86
$144,431.81
$17,339,889.03

$10,048,616.80
$2,284,575.46
$1,376,687.35
$844,775.27
$768,670.17
$0.00

$0.00
$504,149.74
$15,827,474.79

$88,643.66
$10,270.50
$78,373.16

$1,590,787.40
$11,272,115.50
$12,862,902.90

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($8,253,139.30)
($756,350.96)
($1,408,682.14)
($8,568.19)
($10,426,740.59)

$6,139,944.86
$1,355,580.42
$2,785,471.54
$1,100,034.73
$425,677.02
$0.00

$0.00
$339,902.26
$12,146,610.83

($19,816.26)
$104,377.50
$84,561.24

$1,804,431.48
($10,000.00)
$1,794,431.48

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,981,359.42
$1,014,402.09
$80,000.00
$5,075,761.51

$1,613,962.05
$400,230.32
$41,705.12
$2,555,223.42
$183,228.03
$0.00

$0.00
$232,117.81
$5,026,466.75

$74,450.00
$68,450.00
$6,000.00

$55,294.76
$1,348,626.69
$1,403,921.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,255,532.98
$542,976.86
$37,802.58
$2,836,312.42

$1,057,948.78
$206,520.57
$27,804.06
$1,566,820.72
$119,385.30
$0.00

$0.00
$121,826.10
$3,100,305.53

$27,703.75
$31,799.17
($4,095.42)

($268,088.53)
$1,348,626.69
$1,080,538.16

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,725,826.44)
($471,425.23)
($42,197.42)
($2,239,449.09)

$556,013.27
$193,709.75
$13,901.06
$988,402.70
$63,842.73
$0.00

$0.00
$110,291.71
$1,926,161.22

($46,746.25)
$36,650.83
($10,095.42)

($323,383.29)
$0.00
($323,383.29)
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